World Orienteering Championships

Flims/Laax, Switzerland

Relay Men - Final Results

Date:

Sunday, July 16th, 2023 Leg 1:

Location:

Map:

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

woc2023.app

Nation
Name

Switzerland / SUI
HUBMANN Daniel
HADORN Joey
KYBURZ Matthias
Finland / FIN
SYRJALAINEN Topi
OJANAHO Olli
KIRMULA Miika
Sweden / SWE
RIDEFELT Albin
BERGMAN Gustav
SVENSK Emil
Norway / NOR
LILAND Lukas

HARLEM FOSSER Kasper

KINNEBERG Eskil
France / FRA

ELIAS Guilhem
PERRIN Mathieu
BASSET Lucas
Czechia/ CZE
ROUDNY Martin
NYKODYM Milos
KRIVDA Tomas
Latvia/LAT
ZERNIS Rudolfs
CAUNE llgvars
UPITIS Uldis

Poland / POL
KOWALSKI Wojciech
PAWLAK Bartosz
OLEJNIK Michal
Austria/ AUT
GROELL Matthias
YMSEN Gernot
BONEK Jannis
Hungary / HUN
ORMAY Mihaly
JONAS Ferenc
BAUMHOLCZER Mate
Germany / GER
DOEHLER Erik
HENNSELER Ole
BLUMENSTEIN Bojan
Italy / ITA

INDERST Sebastian
ANGELI llian
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
Estonia/EST
KIVIKAS Kenny
SILD Timo

SILD Lauri

Denmark / DEN
STEINTHAL Jacob
OEDUM Marius Thrane
CEDERBERG Bjorn

Prau la Selva Leg 2:
WOC 2023 Flims Laax Leg 3:

Leg
Course Time Rank
39:40 4
37:56 1
39:40 3
39:42 5
39:37 2
38:40 2
39:31 3
40:26 3
38:16 1
39:23 2
40:36 4
42:06 6
40:34 7
42:14 7
41:03 4
42:02 12
40:47 5
42:36 7
39:19 1
45:10 13
41:21 5
40:46 9
44.46 11
42:37 8
42:01 11
40:54 6
47:34 18
45:00 16
43:22 9
44:24 10
41:22 10
45:29 15
46:09 15
45:42 19
45:15 14
42:56 9
48:59 27
42:51 8
44:27 11
40:13 6
51:03 24
45:49 13

Behind

+0:21
0:00
+1:24

+0:23
+1:41
+0:24

+0:12
+2:30
0:00

+0:04
+2:40
+3:50

+1:15
+4:18
+2:47

+2:43
+2:51
+4:20

0:00
+7:14
+3:05

+1:27
+6:50
+4:21

+2:42
+2:58
+9:18

+5:41
+5:26
+6:08

+2:03
+7:33
+7:53

+6:23
+7:19
+4:40

+9:40
+4:55
+6:11

+0:54
+13:07
+7:33

Printed: Sunday, July 16th, 2023 - 17:27

55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20

Time
1:57:16
39:40
1:17:36
1:57:16
1:57:59
39:42
1:19:19
1:57:59
1:58:13
39:31
1:19:57
1:58:13
2:02:05
39:23
1:19:59
2:02:05
2:03:51
40:34
1:22:48
2:03:51
2:05:25
42:02
1:22:49
2:05:25
2:05:50
39:19
1:24:29
2:05:50
2:08:09
40:46
1:25:32
2:08:09
2:10:29
42:01
1:22:55
2:10:29
2:12:46
45:00
1:28:22
2:12:46
2:13:00
41:22
1:26:51
2:13:00
2:13:53
45:42
1:30:57
2:13:53
2:16:17
48:59
1:31:50
2:16:17
2:17:05
40:13
1:31:16
2:17:05

Team

Rank Behind
0:00
4 +0:21
1 0:00
1 0:00
+0:43
5 +0:23
2 +1:43
2 +0:43
+0:57
3 +0:12
3 +2:21
3 +0:57
+4:49
2 +0:04
4 +2:23
4 +4:49
+6:35
7 +1:15
5 +5:12
5 +6:35
+8:09
12 +2:43
6 +5:13
6 +8:09
+8:34
1 0:00
8 +6:53
7 +8:34
+10:53
9 +1:27
9 +7:56
8 +10:53
+13:13
11 +2:42
7 +5:19
9 +13:13
+15:30
16 +5:41
12 +10:46
10 +15:30
+15:44
10 +2:03
11 +9:15
11 +15:44
+16:37
19 +6:23
15 +13:21
12 +16:37
+19:01
27 +9:40
19 +14:14
13 +19:01
+19:49
6 +0:54
17 +13:40
14 +19:49

Page 1/3

&’

SWITZERLAND Flims Laax

Presenting Partner

*EGK

Gesund versichert

Host City

s [

Flims Laax Falera

Destination

graub'/nden

Main Sponsors

ﬁﬁﬁeutrass

Versicherungen - Vorsorge - Finanzen

inngvation

@ speed==

Sponsors

Q swisscom
Sl

QQ@ PHARMATRANS
&,ﬁ SANAQ AG

PHARMACEUTICALS

Host Broadcaster

Partner

in collaboration with

SW/ss
orjenteering

on behalf of

I

RESLILTSERVIIEEM:H



World Orienteering Championships
Flims/Laax, Switzerland

Relay Men - Final Results

Date:

Sunday, July 16th, 2023 Leg 1:

Location:

Map:

Rank

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

woc2023.app

Prau la Selva Leg 2:

WOC 2023 Flims Laax Leg 3:

Nation
Name

New Zealand / NE
SCOTT Toby
OGDEN Matt
ROBERTSON Tim
Ukraine / UKR
GLIBOV Ruslan
ZVIAHIN Mykyta
MARCHUK Oleksandr
Great Britain / GBR
GARDNER William
DUDLEY Joshua
STREET Ralph
Lithuania/LTU
ALELIUNAS Vilius
BARTKEVICIUS Algirdas
OLISAUSKIS Kevinas
Spain / ESP
NOGUEIRA Luis
CASADO Alvaro
SERRALLONGA ARQUES Marc
Belgium / BEL
BLAISE Mathias
LEEUWS Evert
KREKELS Simon
Australia/ AUS
MCNULTY Henry
JAFFE Patrick
NANKERVIS Brodie
Slovakia / SVK
POMPURA Daniel
JONAS Adam
CHUPEK Jakub
Israel / ISR

YASUR Nitsan
YASUR Rotem
YOGEV Rotem
Bulgaria / BUL
IVANDJIKOV Boyan
KAMENAROV lvaylo
SIRAKOQV lvan
Canada/ CAN
WESTERGARD Vegard Jarvis
MICHELSEN Christian
NAESS Jan Erik
Turkiye / TUR
SARAC Cansel
FETTAH Ozgur
KACMAZ Ahmet
Japan / JPN

KOMAKI Hiroki
NAGAYAMA Ryoma
ITO ltsuki

Ireland / IRL
PRUZINA Paul
MORAN Colm
SHORT Ruairi

Leg

Time Rank
44:59 15
46:24 18
45:51 14
40:34 7
45:43 16
51:08 25
42:05 13
51:00 23
45:40 12
45:46 20
44:36 10
50:00 21
45:29 18
44:58 12
50:08 22
45:24 17
45:44 17
49:28 20
46:26 23
47:47 19
47:33 17
45:46 20
49:34 21
50:19 24
46:33 24
50:11 22
51:15 26
47:16 26
55:30 30
46:42 16
46:20 22
49:26 20
56:59 28
50:18 28
52:17 27
51:53 27
46:50 25
59:34 34
50:10 23
44:55 14
51:21 25
1:02:22 31

Behind

+5:40
+8:28
+7:35

+1:15
+7:47
+12:52

+2:46
+13:04
+7:24

+6:27
+6:40
+11:44

+6:10
+7:02
+11:52

+6:05
+7:48
+11:12

+7:07
+9:51
+9:17

+6:27
+11:38
+12:03

+7:14
+12:15
+12:59

+7:57
+17:34
+8:26

+7:01
+11:30
+18:43

+10:59
+14:21
+13:37

+7:31
+21:38
+11:54

+5:36
+13:25
+24:06

Printed: Sunday, July 16th, 2023 - 17:27

55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20

Time
2:17:14
44:59
1:31:23
2:17:14
2:17:25
40:34
1:26:17
2:17:25
2:18:45
42:05
1:33:05
2:18:45
2:20:22
45:46
1:30:22
2:20:22
2:20:35
45:29
1:30:27
2:20:35
2:20:36
45:24
1:31:08
2:20:36
2:21:46
46:26
1:34:13
2:21:46
2:25:39
45:46
1:35:20
2:25:39
2:27:59
46:33
1:36:44
2:27:59
2:29:28
47:16
1:42:46
2:29:28
2:32:45
46:20
1:35:46
2:32:45
2:34:28
50:18
1:42:35
2:34:28
2:36:34
46:50
1:46:24
2:36:34
2:38:38
44:55
1:36:16
2:38:38

Team

Rank Behind
+19:58
15 +5:40
18 +13:47
15 +19:58
+20:09
7 +1:15
10 +8:41
16 +20:09
+21:29
13 +2:46
20 +15:29
17 +21:29
+23:06
20 +6:27
13 +12:46
18 +23:06
+23:19
18 +6:10
14 +12:51
19 +23:19
+23:20
17 +6:05
16 +13:32
20 +23:20
+24:30
23 +7:07
21 +16:37
21 +24:30
+28:23
20 +6:27
22 +17:44
22 +28:23
+30:43
24 +7:14
25 +19:08
23 +30:43
+32:12
26 +7:57
27 +25:10
24 +32:12
+35:29
22 +7:01
23 +18:10
25 +35:29
+37:12
28 +10:59
26 +24:59
26 +37:12
+39:18
25 +7:31
29 +28:48
27 +39:18
+41:22
14 +5:36
24 +18:40
28 +41:22
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World Orienteering Championships
Flims/Laax, Switzerland

Relay Men - Final Results

Date:

Sunday, July 16th, 2023 Leg 1:

Location:

Map:

Rank

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Prau la Selva Leg 2:

WOC 2023 Flims Laax Leg 3:

Nation

Name Course

Portugal / POR
GINGAO LEAL Tiago
MENDES Vasco
MAGALHAES Joao
United States / USA
SALMENKYLA Anton
BARRETT Joseph
CURIGER Thomas
Moldova / MDA
FOMICIQV Anatoli
FOMICIQV Ivan
FOMICIOQV Vasili
China/ CHN

LI Zhuoye

TANG Jianda

LIU Xiaoming

Brazil / BRA

VIDAL Cleber

NITSCH Claudinei
ZAGO TOGNI Gelson Andrey
Croatia/ CRO

RAZUM Matija
VUJANIC Josip
VUJANIC Filip
Romania/ ROU
BLEJDEA Alexandru
VIGH Lorand

TINTAR Mihai Andrei
Hong Kong China / HKG
MA Lok Hin

WONG Tsz Chun Jason
LI Chun Ho
Netherlands / NED
COOLEN Gian

VAN LOON Roland
VAN DONGEN Michel
South Africa/RSA
GARDNER Brian
HOLMES Carl

CRONE Michael
Colombia/ COL

ISAZA HURTADO Santiago
PEREZ ORAMAS Javier Hernando
RODAS ARIAS Santiago
Korea / KOR

BAEK Gwangyoung
GANG Seonwon

WON Sunghyun

Result Service: www.resultservice.ch - picotiming.ch

woc2023.app

Leg

Time Rank Behind

51:14
53:00
1:07:26

58:22
52:01
49:03

59:00
54.07
1.04:47

58:18
59:27
1:01:40

1.05:03
1:01:01
59:53

51:33
1.04:06
1:20:03

1:02:34
55:59
1:18:14

1.05:13
55:58
1:20:03

50:21
1:22:30
1:23:09

58:59
1:43:17
1:11:11

1.02:21
1:34:01
1:48:36

2:04:44
2:18:35
1.50:51

30 +11:55
28 +15:04
33 +29:10

Mass start
33 +19:03
26 +14:05
19 +10:47

Mass start
35 +19:41
29 +16:11
32 +26:31

Mass start
32 +18:59
33 +21:31
30 +23:24

Mass start
38 +25:44
35 +23:05
29 +21:37

Mass start
31 +12:14
36 +26:10
36 +41:47

Mass start
37 +23:15
32 +18:03
35 +39:58

Mass start
39 +25:54
31 +18:02
36 +41:47

Mass start
29 +11:02
37 +44:34
38 +44:53

Mass start
34 +19:40
39 +1:05:21
34 +32:55

Mass start
36 +23:02
38 +56:05
39 +1:10:20

Mass start
40 +1:25:25
40 +1:40:39
40 +1:12:35

Printed: Sunday, July 16th, 2023 - 17:27

55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20
55km/340m/ 20

Team

Time Rank Behind
2:51:40 +54:24

51:14 30 +11:55
1:44:14 28 +26:38
2:51:40 29 +54:24
2:39:26 +42:10

58:22 33 +19:03
1:50:23 30 +32:47
2:39:26 MS 30 +42:10
2:57:54 +1:00:38

59:00 35 +19:41
1:53:07 31 +35:31
2:57:54MS31 +1:00:38
2:59:25 +1:02:09

58:18 32 +18:59
1:57:45 33 +40:09
2:59:25MS32 +1:02:09
3:05:57 +1:08:41
1:05:03 38 +25:44
2:06:04 36 +48:28
3:05:57MS33 +1:08:41
3:15:42 +1:18:26

51:33 31 +12:14
1:55:39 32 +38:03
3:15:42MS34 +1:18:26
3:16:47 +1:19:31
1.02:34 37 +23:15
1:58:33 34 +40:57
3:16:47MS35 +1:19:31
3:21:14 +1:23:58
1.05:13 39 +25:54
2:01:11 35 +43:35
3:21:14MS36 +1:23:58
3:36:00 +1:38:44

50:21 29 +11:02
2:12:51 37 +55:15
3:36:00MS37 +1:38:44
3:53:27 +1:56:11

58:59 34 +19:40

2:42:16 39 +1:24:40
3:53:27MS38 +1:56:11
4:24:58 +2:27:42
1:.02:21 36 +23:02
2:36:22 38 +1:18:46
4:24:58MS39 +2:27:42

Overtime
2:04:44 40 +1:25:25
4:23:19MS40 +3:05:43
6:14:10MS40 +4:16:54
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